CORNERSTONE DESIGN PARTNERS

DECORATING DEN INTERIORS®

Media Contact: Laura Meck 410.855.4900 x801

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Cornerstone Design Partners announces its relationship with Decorating Den Interiors; Cornerstone Launches Franchise in Maryland

Cornerstone Design Partners, a Decorating Den Interiors Franchisee launches workshop and seminar summer series in Maryland



EASTON, MD. (PRWEB) AUGUST 21, 2018 - Cornerstone Design Partners, has been selected to open a Decorating Den Interiors franchise to serve Maryland. Decorating Den Interiors is North America's largest interior design and home furnishings franchise firm.

Cornerstone Design Partners, a Decorating Den Interiors franchisee will hold its launch on September 8, 2018 at the Carroll County Non-Profit Center in Westminster, MD. The workshop and seminar will feature topics for today's engaged homeowner, as well as door prizes and raffles.

"The key to my success has been my ability to build relationships," says Laura Meck, cofounder, Cornerstone Design Partners. "Creating beautiful rooms and commercial spaces depends on building a rapport and truly listening to our clients needs. Additionally, being a Decorating Den Interiors franchisee enables me to provide clients with ideas and products from more than 100 suppliers that provide furniture, case goods, accessories, lighting, floor and wall coverings, draperies and other hard and soft window treatments. Best of all, I bring samples directly to the client's home or office and provide complimentary design services and installation for the products they fall in love with."

"Cornerstone Design Partners comes to us with a great range of experience," says Jim Bugg, Jr., president and chief executive, <u>Decorating Den Interiors</u>. "Cornerstone Design Partners has a creative background in interior design for both residential and commercial. They have extensive executive leadership and prior entrepreneurial experience. Laura Meck, specifically, has demonstrated a solid talent for interior decorating and comes to us with a strong creative mind. Homeowners and business owners will enjoy working with her."

CORNERSTONE DESIGN PARTNERS

DECORATING DEN INTERIORS®

Clients receive complimentary consultations, and the added the convenience of being able to preview the very latest in-home furnishings, fabrics, window treatments, wall and floor coverings, and accessories in the lighting of their own homes and offices.

Established in 1969, Decorating Den Interiors has more than 350 decorators and franchises worldwide. Each designer brings thousands of ideas and samples of various home furnishings directly to the space to be decorated. Consultations are always complimentary.

Decorating Den Interiors and its room makeovers have been featured in such <u>publications</u> as Elle Décor, Good Housekeeping, Romantic Homes, Better Homes and Gardens, Kitchen and Baths, and Traditional Home. The company also has been featured on PBS's Emmy Awardwinning program "This Old House," on the national morning shows of ABC, CBS, and NBC, the Discovery Channel's "This Christopher Lowell Show," and on HGTV.

Cornerstone Design Partners is available for speaking engagements to local community groups.

Cornerstone has partnered with Together We Own It, a Maryland 501 (c) 3 non-profit serving at-risk youth, for its launch on September 8, 2018. Everyone that attends the workshop is encouraged to bring a new back to school item to donate, all items will remain in the county.

Learn more by calling 410.855.4900 x801 or emailing LMeck(at)decoratingden.com. For more information, visit http://www.cornerstone.decoratingden.com.

ABOUT DECORATING DEN INTERIORS

Decorating Den Interiors is an in-home decorating service specializing in window, wall, floor, furniture and accessory products. Decorating Den Interiors is a full-service interior decorating company, providing everything from concept to installation. The products are of superior quality. All Decorating Den franchisees offer the initial consultation at no charge. The success of the business hinges on the skill of the decorator to serve the client, to create awareness, to identify lifestyle needs, to create appealing design ideas within an affordable budget.

To learn more about the design consultations and or franchise opportunities by visiting http://www.decoratingden.com.

ABOUT CORNERSTONE DESIGN PARTNERS/ d/b/a Decorating Den Interiors

Cornerstone Design Partners, founded by Lori Ezell and Laura Meck, joined the Decorating Den Franchise community in June of 2018. A full-service residential and commercial interior design firm servicing Maryland. Cornerstone Design Partners provides complimentary initial consultation for every client.

CORNERSTONE DESIGN PARTNERS

DECORATING DEN INTERIORS®

Cornerstone Design Partners d/b/a Decorating Den Interiors forges referral relationships with builders, realtors, hospitality organizations and other design related services.

To learn more about Cornerstone Design Partners and Decorating Den Interiors services or referral partnerships visit www.cornerstone.decoratingden.com or call 410.855.4900.

###